!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000323

E25000324
E25000325

E25000326
E25000327
E25000328
E25000329

E25000330
E25000331

E25000332

E25000333

Reported

05:16:37 01/31/25

07:42:45 01/31/25
08:38:27 01/31/25

13:28:35 01/31/25

15:33:53 01/31/25

15:39:34 01/31/25

18:28:07 01/31/25

20:21:19 01/31/25
22:02:30 01/31/25

23:30:03 01/31/25

01:03:17 02/01/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
FIRE 331 S EAST ST; DOWN BY THE
STRUCTURE BRIDGE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT,

EMS FALL 325 W SMITH RD APT 19,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 331 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS AMBUL 724 S KIERAN DR, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS TRANSFER HOSPICE COLUMBUS, COLUMBUS

PURSUIT W STATE RD 46 & S COUNTY RD
1050 W, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 310 E FOURTH ST LOT 19,
GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 723 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

02/01/25



