

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25000323	05:16:37 01/31/25	FIRE	331 S EAST ST; DOWN BY THE		ACT
		STRUCTURE	BRIDGE, GREENSBURG		
E25000324	07:42:45 01/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST VINCENT,		ACT
E25000325	08:38:27 01/31/25	EMS FALL	325 W SMITH RD APT 19,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25000326	13:28:35 01/31/25	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25000327	15:33:53 01/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25000328	15:39:34 01/31/25	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	331 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	j	ACT
		RQST			
E25000329	18:28:07 01/31/25	EMS AMBUL	724 S KIERAN DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25000330	20:21:19 01/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R HOSPICE COLUMBUS, COLUMBUS		ACT
E25000331	22:02:30 01/31/25	PURSUIT	W STATE RD 46 & S COUNTY RD		ACT
			1050 W, GREENSBURG		
E25000332	23:30:03 01/31/25	EMS SEIZURE	310 E FOURTH ST LOT 19,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25000333	01:03:17 02/01/25	EMS LIFT	723 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 11** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 11** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 02/01/25